

LINE	CONTRACT, WORK AND FITTINGS	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1101	WIRES AND WIRING DEVICES	LOT	1.00	16,973.25	16,973.25
1103	LIGHTING FIXTURES	SET	18.00	1,160.02	20,880.36
SPL	SIGNAGE WOODEN BACKING	LOT	1.00	12,489.75	12,489.75
SPL	SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF STAINLESS SIGNAGE	LOT	1.00	66,996.30	66,996.30
<b>PART C</b>	<b>CONSTRUCTION OF GARBAGE HOLDING AREA</b>				-
SPL-1	BATTERBOARD	BD.F T.	73.33	56.04	4,109.41
803(1)	STRUCTURAL EXCAVATION	CU. M.	8.45	1,318.90	11,144.71
900 (1)	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR COLUMN FOOTING	CU. M.	1.80	9,646.64	17,363.95
902 (1)	REINFORCING STEEL FOR COLUMN FOOTING	KG.	113.76	83.25	9,470.52
900 (1)	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR COLUMN	CU. M.	1.31	8,451.18	11,071.05
902 (1)	REINFORCING STEEL FOR COLUMN	KG.	338.50	84.52	28,610.02
900 (1)	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR WALL FOOTING	CU. M.	1.55	8,822.37	13,674.67
902 (1)	REINFORCING STEEL FOR WALL FOOTING	KG.	68.51	83.50	5,720.59
900 (1)	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR SLAB ON GRADE AND CONCRETE BEAM	CU. M.	2.31	8,535.84	19,717.79
902 (1)	REINFORCING STEEL FOR SLAB ON GRADE AND CONCRETE BEAM	KG.	51.79	89.77	4,649.19
903	FORMS and SCAFFOLDINGS	BD.F T.	605.33	55.89	33,831.89
1047(1)	STEEL WORKS	KG.	1,228.24	195.88	240,587.65
1014(1)b2	PRE-PAINTED METAL SHEETS	SQ. M.	54.60	1,463.81	79,924.03
1046	MASONRY WORKS	SQ. M.	31.53	859.69	27,106.03
1027(1)	CEMENT PLASTER FINISH	SQ. M.	64.16	265.54	17,037.05
1021(3)	EPOXY FLOOR COATING	SQ. M.	23.05	1,016.62	23,433.09
1032(1)a	PAINTING FOR CONCRETE	SQ. M.	64.16	358.38	22,993.66
1032(1)c	PAINTING FOR STEEL	SQ. M.	166.88	198.81	33,177.41
1002	PLUMBING WORKS FOR DOWNSPOUT	LOT	1.00	42,593.25	42,593.25